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CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0005470306

Overview

2024/05/14 16:53:10

Price
81.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.06% (0.05)

DE0005470306
EVD

Frankfurt

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
7,780 EUR

GERMANY DAX

81.05 EUR (100)
81.25 EUR (100)
82.05 EUR
82.25 EUR
81.25 EUR
81.25 EUR
81.30 EUR

25

2,032.50

5

25

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98409078,215775120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80bf455beac89c62b77f6a8485685333d4d5fcff151a9b93660debda3f03b309&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2be2765db099c9ad9&time=1715797966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdb22dc91b37a6086f58c0485b03f9e96073a1a3c604ace439e862bdfd791d6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eee9383aa5261fef&time=1715797966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d7007fdb580519dcb4d2882058e39c4c904b5462e332e65c84ede060b29e48&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=561c43fd44c7d20d6&time=1715797966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb870361e88c25230a09b16d8cac750332f8e1e009c54d2ecb02f3d5ab29b499&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=305ff6d4992002e40&time=1715797966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2dadc8bf8ab14ce64d0431652d323786385d950f1f5de6dfd976cc4718fcaee&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9dca2031c369872b&time=1715797966&tool=RSC

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/05/14 16:53:10

Price
81.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.06% (0.05)

ISIN DE0005470306
Symbol EVD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,780 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.05 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 81.25 EUR (100)
Open 82.05 EUR
High 82.25 EUR
Low 81.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.25 EUR
VWAP 81.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25
Trading volume 2,032.50
Number of trades 5
Last size 25
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.10% +37.71% +56.13%
Perf (abs.) +18.80 +22.25  +29.21
Beta 0.78 0.92 1.06
Volatility  29.82 33.08 34.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 83.31 EUR (5)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 83.02 EUR (44

4
72.11 EUR (45
64.57 EUR (103

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
)

86.20 EUR (2024/04/08)
)

)

)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

58.85 EUR (2024/01/23
86.20 EUR (2024/04/08
52.65 EUR (2023/09/26

All listings for CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 81.05 EUR 7.52 979

05/14
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 81.20 EUR 0.00 2

05/14
Tradegate 2024/ 19:55 80.95 EUR 0.07 30

05/14
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:15 81.15EUR 0.01 55

05/14
Munich 2024/ 08:00 82.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24556

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

17:30

08:16

09:44

16:53

15:55

19:31

08:00

80.90 EUR

82.00 EUR

82.15 EUR

81.30 EUR

88.15 USD

80.85 EUR

82.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10740910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24558

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HE

Contact Details
CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Contrescarpe 75 A - 28195 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-36660

Fax: +49-421-3666290

E-mail: info@eventim.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus-Peter Chairman of Managing
Schulenberg Board

Alexander Ruoff ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Holger Hohrein Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Kundrun  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Cornelius Baur  Member of Supervisory
Board

Juliane Member of Supervisory

Schulenberg Board

Philipp Member of Supervisory
Westermeyer Board
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mailto:info@eventim.de
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